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EVENT DATE PiC LOCATION TIME COMMENT 

      

JANUARY CLUB 

MEETING 

Sunday 8 January ROs Lord Haldon Hotel 1200 LBH Presentation 

      

FEBRUARY CLUB 

MEETING 

Sunday 12 February ROs Lord Haldon Hotel 1200 Guest speaker/presentation 

      

KARTING Saturday 25 February AM Raceworld, Exeter 1330 Endurance event 

      

MARCH CLUB  

MEETING 

Sunday 12 March ROs Lord Haldon Hotel 1200 Guest speaker/presentation 

      

CLAY SHOOT Sunday 19 March ROs Ashcombe 1000  

      

APRIL CLUB MEETING Wednesday 12 April ROs SCSPorsche, Honiton 1900 Dent repair demonstration 

      

SCENIC DRIVE Sunday 23 April AS Exeter Services 0930 All day scenic drive with lunch and tea stops  

      

MAY CLUB MEETING Wednesday 10 May ROs Swan’s Nest, Exminster 19:30 Quiz night 

      

PRINCESS YACHTS 

VISIT 

Saturday 20 May AS 

 
Plymouth 1000 A visit to the luxury yacht maker 

 

 

JUNE CLUB MEETING Wed 14 June  ROs Swan’s Nest, Exminster 1900 Auto Gymkhana 

 

WOTY Fri 23 June – Mon 26 AS N Wales TBA 3 day tour in N Wales 

      

POWDERHAM/ 

CONCOURS 

Sat/Sun 8/9 July All Powderham Show Ground 0930 Historic Vehicle Gathering and R15 Annual 

Concours d’Elégance 

      

JULY CLUB NIGHT 

 
WADEBRIDGE WHEELS 

Wed 12 July 

 
Sunday 16 July 

ROs 

 
Roger Cole 

PC Exeter 

 
Royal Cornwall Showground 

1900 

 
   TBC 

Club Night and BBQ at PC Exeter 

 
          Classic and Sports Car Event  

 
NATIONAL EVENT Fri 28-Sun 30 July PCGB Silverstone TBC In conjunction with Silverstone Classic  
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AUGUST CLUB 

MEETING 

Wednesday 9 August ROs TBC  Evening run out with meal 

      

THORNFALCON August/September  

 

TBA The Parklands, Henlade, Nr. 

Taunton  

TBC Vehicle show 

SEPTEMBER CLUB 

MEETING 

Wed 13 September 

 

ROs Swan’s Nest, Exminster 2000  

      

      

SCENIC DRIVE Sunday 24 September Alan 

Stoneham 

TBC TBC Some more great driving roads;  

lunch and tea 

      

A FINE END TO AN 

ENJOYABLE SEASON 

Sunday 9 October Keith Young TBC TBC  

      

OCTOBER CLUB 

MEETING 

Wednesday 11  

October 

ROs Swan’s Nest, Exminster 2000 Quiz Night 

      

NOVEMBER CLUB 

MEETING 

Sunday 12 November ROs Lord Haldon Hotel 1200  

      

ANNUAL CHRISTMAS 

DINNER DANCE 

Saturday 2 December ROs Saunton Sands  TBC  

      

DECEMBER CLUB 

MEETING 

Sunday 3 December ROs Saunton Sands 1100  
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